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juliane.priesemeister@colliers.com

Neil Crook, il | B, HRZRKIEMAFRAR

neil.crook@colliers.com

Zuzanna Baranowska, ZETUAIH BN . FREIENTFREB

zuzanna.baranowska@colliers.com

TAX
FKIE, MITES, RRREW LM

simon.lo@colliers.com

Nerida Conisbee, ZEZE, #ZEBERAFIIE

nerida.conisbee@colliers.com
ES
Pete Culliney, TR IPEE | 2IK/EE

pete.culliney@colliers.com

WRBERAR:
Dwight Hotchkiss, &4 RS AH, TIh=RESEE|XE

dwight.hotchkiss@colliers.com
HiE: +1 213 532 3229 | F4: +1 213 248 7622

IPEEE, PN R Tt >R BMnTESR | FE

tammy.tang@colliers.com
BiE: +86 21 6141 3625 | F4/1: +86 159 0077 3610

Malcom Tyson, T\kih=fR&ERDLEIE | JRAFIE
malcom.tyson@colliers.com
HiE: +61 2 9257 0271] F4/l: +61 412 248 883

Tim Davies, EERAE, S NERT Y ZYREREAKARK | BON. FREIEM

tim.davies@colliers.com
BiE: +44 117 917 2048 | FH: +44 7714 707676

olliers

INTERNATIONAL

Accelerating success.



https://www.facebook.com/colliersglobal%3Frf%3D105632526137251
http://www.linkedin.com/company/colliers-international%3Ftrk%3Dhb_tab_compy_id_5227
ttps://twitter.com/ColliersIntl

